
Pachet renovari

I.D.: 42561996

Data publicarii	23.04.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 476,91 RON - 476,91 RON

Descriere: EMAIL IDEEA GRI METAL 2.5L KOBER (BUC) 3BAE51850-C2.5L 4.0 38.655 154.62 BAUMIT. FEINPUTZ AUSSEN 40KG EXTERIOR (BUC) 1BETINCIEXT 4.0 28.570 114.28 VAR STINS PASTA 20KG (BUC) 3BEVAR20 4.0 13.448 53.79 LAZUR GROS 0.75L CIRES AZUR (BUC) 3BJ04742 2.0 19.330 38.66 DILUANT 509 0.9 LIT (BUC) 3BMDIL50909 4.0 8.403 33.61 PIGMENT RENEW EXTERIOR SI INTERIOR (BUC) 3BLVOPRENPIGE 2.0 13.450 26.90 PERIE SARMA PLASTIC 5 RAND 11888 ANRO (BUC) 4BNANRO11888 5.0 4.202 21.01 BAUMIT. FINO GRANDE 20KG GLET IPSOS (BUC) 1BEFINOGRANDE 1.0 15.550 15.55 PENSULA 50*15 WLOSKI MAAN 2133 (BUC) 5CAMA2133 5.0 2.522 12.61 ARACET 0.5KG (BUC) 3CDARACCONSTR05 2.0 2.940 5.88
